FTM94/95 Hot wire thermal air velocity transmitter working at a constant Temp.
using King's law heat balance equation for:
Can be calculated from the formula characteristic curve of constant Temp. hot wire anemometer, special
three PT probe and full metal housing design, high accuracy, suitable for a variety of pipe diameters, widely
used in industrial fields.
 : Sensor voltage output(V)
 : Zero output of constant temperature hot wire anemometer, Can use CTA circuit
   as temperature compensation

 : Platinum thin-film resistor ‒ gas temperature
Analog+RS-485 & Impulse
| Ordering Guide |
■ILAC / TAF
■ISO 9001
Project
0.2 m/s ... 60 m/sAir velocity transmitter
Measurand level or range
Project
Air velocity / Air volume
Air velocity  : ≦ 120 m/s
Air volume : 0.5 m³/h ... 1000 m³/h
Measurand level or range
| Additional Option Test Report |
YUDEN-TECH CO.,LTD. Calibration Laboratory - ( ILAC / TAF ) Test report.
(TAF accreditation : 3032, complying with ISO / IEC 17025 ) TAF has mutual recognition arrangement with ILAC MRA
For more detailed information please contact us.
FTM -FTM
94 : Duct type
95 : Remote type
Installation
94
Measuring
range
11 : 4 ... 20 mA+impulse+RS-485
21: 0 ... 10 V+impulse+RS-485
11
Output
2 : 2 m cable
5 : 5 m cable
X : No
X
Remote
probe cable
M : M12 connector with
       2 m cable
N : M16 metal cable gland
W : Other request /
       Cumulative flow
N
Option
D : LCD display
N : No
Ｄ
Display
-
02 : 20 Nm/s
04 : 40 Nm/s
06 : 60 Nm/s
09 : 90 Nm/s
12 : 120 Nm/s
02
F2407-FTM9495